| The Journal of the
Society for the Study of Medical Ethics

Editor

A V Campbell
Consulting Editors
A S Duncan

C M Fletcher

Editorial Board

R B Welbourn (Chairman)
J C Blackie

Patrick Byrne

RY Calne

R D Catterall

J Dominian

G R Dunstan

Roger Higgs

Lord Kilbrandon
Gordon Horobin

W S Peart -
Raymond Plant
Dame Muriel Powell
Anthony Thorley

Sir Martin Roth
Cicely Saunders
Edward Shotter

Technical Editor
Gunilla Liddle

Journalof
medical ethics

Contents

Editorial

Focus: Current issues in medical ethics
R V Short

Transplantation

R Y Calne

Tissue for transplantation

Tam Dalyell MP

The donor doctor’s dilemma

Bryan Jennett

Ethical aspects of donor consent in transplantation
Fohn Mahoney

Transplantation: The relatives’ view
Priscilla Demetrius )

The parents of John

The medicalization of life

Tvan Illich

Clinical damage, medical monopoly, the expropriation

of health: Three dimensions of iatrogenic tort
Ivan Illich - :

‘Why make people patients?

Marshall Marinker

Society’s expectations of health

Edmund Leach

Commentary on ‘The medicalization of life’ and

‘Society’s expectations of health’
G Horobin

Not quite what the patient ordered
Katharine Whitehorn

The teaching of medical ethics

Clarence Blomguist Robert M Veatch and Diane Fenner

Analysis
The greatest happiness
Raymond Plant

Book reviews

0CT 311975

55
56-58

59-60
61-62
63-66
67-70
7172

73-77

78-80
81-84
85-89

9091
92-95

96-103
104-106

107-108



Commentary on ‘The medicalization of life’ and ‘Society’s expectations of health’ 91

have the power to prolong life, as Leach would have
us believe, or, in Illich’s version, the power to
create illness, it is because we, collectively, grant
them such power. The democratization of decision

making in the medical services seems to me a
worthy enterprise and one in which even Dr Leach’s
healthy but unathletic over 45s could find a useful
and satisfying role.

The First Issue (Volume 1, Number 1, 1975)

THE FIRST ISSUE CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING PAPERS

Ethics and the professions Lord Kilbrandon
P D Nurtall Zofia Butrym

Should the patient be allowed to die? Richard
Nicholson

The use of narcotic analgesics in terminal illness
R G Twycross

Communicating with the dying Michael Watson
Commentary: C M Fletcher

Composition and function of ethical committees
William May

Donor insemination M G Kerr and Carol Rogers

Problems of selecting donors for artificial insemina-
tion R Schoysman

Cryobanking of human sperm Mark Frankel
AID and the law Douglas Cusine

Ethical aspects of donor insemination G R Dunstan

Case conference
Abortion and sterilization Sir Dugald Baird Hugh
McLaren ¥ E Roberts

Analysis
Determinism R S Downte

Guide to the literature

News and notes

Copies are available and may be obtained from the Publisher,

Sournal of medical ethics, Tavistock House East,

Tavistock Square, London WCIH 9JR, price £2.75 including postage.



