## Journal of OCT 3 1 1975 medical ethics

The Journal of the	Contents	
Society for the Study of Medical Ethics	Editorial	55
	Focus: Current issues in medical ethics	56-58
Editor	R V Short	
A V Campbell	Transplantation	59-60
	R Y Calne	
Consulting Editors	Tissue for transplantation	61-62
A S Duncan	Tam Dalyell MP	
C M Fletcher	The donor doctor's dilemma	63-66
	Brvan Fennett	•
Editorial Board	Ethical aspects of donor consent in transplantation	67-70
R B Welbourn (Chairman)	John Mahoney	•
T C Blackie	Transplantation: The relatives' view	71-72
Patrick Byrne	Priscilla Demetrius	•
R Y Calne	The parents of John	
R D Catterall	The medicalization of life	73-77
J Dominian	Ivan Illich	
G R Dunstan	Clinical damage, medical monopoly, the expropriation	
Roger Higgs	of health: Three dimensions of iatrogenic tort	78-80
Lord Kilbrandon	Ivan Illich	•
Gordon Horobin	Why make people patients?	81–84
W S Peart	Marshall Marinker	•
Raymond Plant	Society's expectations of health	85-89
Dame Muriel Powell	Edmund Leach	
Anthony Thorley	Commentary on 'The medicalization of life' and	
Sir Martin Roth	'Society's expectations of health'	90-91
Cicely Saunders	G Horobin	
Edward Shotter	Not quite what the patient ordered	92-95
	Katharine Whitehorn	
Technical Editor	The teaching of medical ethics	96-103
Gunilla Liddle	Clarence Blomquist Robert M Veatch and Diane Fenner	
	Analysis	104-106
	The greatest happiness	•
	Raymond Plant	
	•	107-108
		•

have the power to prolong life, as Leach would have us believe, or, in Illich's version, the power to create illness, it is because we, collectively, grant them such power. The democratization of decision making in the medical services seems to me a worthy enterprise and one in which even Dr Leach's healthy but unathletic over 45s could find a useful and satisfying role.

## The First Issue (Volume 1, Number 1, 1975)

## THE FIRST ISSUE CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING PAPERS

Ethics and the professions Lord Kilbrandon P D Nuttall Zofia Butrym

- D Ruttuti Zoju Butrym

Should the patient be allowed to die? Richard Nicholson

The use of narcotic analgesics in terminal illness RG Twvcross

Communicating with the dying Michael Watson

Commentary: C M Fletcher

Composition and function of ethical committees William May

Donor insemination M G Kerr and Carol Rogers

Problems of selecting donors for artificial insemination R Schoysman

Cryobanking of human sperm Mark Frankel

AID and the law Douglas Cusine

Ethical aspects of donor insemination GR Dunstan

Copies are available and may be obtained from the Publisher, Journal of medical ethics, Tavistock House East,
Tavistock Square, London WC1H 9JR, price £2.75 including postage.

Case conference

Abortion and sterilization Sir Dugald Baird Hugh McLaren J E Roberts

Analysis

Determinism R S Downie

Guide to the literature

News and notes